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CEAS Curriculum Committee 

2021-2022 Roster 

 

Biomedical Engineering 
 

 
Priyatha Premnath 
Assistant Professor 

premnath@uwm.edu  
Term Expires: 2023 

Civil & Environmental 
Engineering 

 
Habib Tabatabai 

Associate Professor 
ht@uwm.edu 

Term Expires: 2022 

Computer Science 
 

  
Rohit Kate  

Associate Professor 
katerj@uwm.edu  

Term expires: 2023 
   

Electrical Engineering 
 

 
Robert Cuzner 

Associate Professor 
cuzner@uwm.edu 
Term Expires: 2022 

Industrial & Manufacturing 
Engineering 

 
Hamid Seifoddini 

Associate Professor 
seifoddi@uwm.edu  
Term expires: 2023 

Materials Science & Engineering 
 

 
Ben Church  

Associate Professor 
church@uwm.edu 
Term expires: 2023 

   
Mechanical Engineering 

 
Roshan D’Souza 

Associate Professor 
dsouza@uwm.edu 
Term expires: 2022 

Ex officio 

 
Ethan Munson 

Senior Associate Dean of 
Academic Affairs and Professor, 

Computer Science 
munson@uwm.edu 

Ex officio 

 
Todd Johnson 

Director of Student Services 
johnsont@uwm.edu 
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